
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

29.08.2021 - Šternberk

Youth TL Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

TL Mládež-LA

Leos Siegel

Leos Siegel

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Jakub Dávidek Ostrava
C) Michal Drha Brno
D) Marie Dvořáková Praha
E) Lenka Gebertová Praha
F) Alena Greplová Starečková Kroměříž
G) Jaroslav Harvan Olomouc
H) Marie Hýžová Olomouc
J) Filip Karásek Ostrava
L) Pavla Landsfeldová Praha
M) Renáta Mrázová Modřice

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Jonáš TOMÁNEK / Šárka KOSMÁKOVÁ DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

2. Matyáš FELCMAN / Anna BLOKEŠOVÁ TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

3. Alexandr KUCHAŘ / Eliška SUSZKOVÁ TK TREND OSTRAVA

4. Jakub NOVOTNÝ / Kristina FÍLOVÁ COOL DANCE

5. Lukáš HOŠEK / Kristýna GRÉGROVÁ TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

6. Vojtěch KOVÁRNÍK / Anna JIŠKOVÁ JN DANCE PARDUBICE

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
43
-

2nd rnd
24
-

3rd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

93 Jonáš TOMÁNEK / Šárka KOSMÁKOVÁ 1
DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

14 Matyáš FELCMAN / Anna BLOKEŠOVÁ 2
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

46 Alexandr KUCHAŘ / Eliška SUSZKOVÁ 3
TK TREND OSTRAVA

60 Jakub NOVOTNÝ / Kristina FÍLOVÁ 4
COOL DANCE

25 Lukáš HOŠEK / Kristýna GRÉGROVÁ 5
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

42 Vojtěch KOVÁRNÍK / Anna JIŠKOVÁ 6
JN DANCE PARDUBICE

15 Daniel FLORIAN / Karolína CÍSAŘOVÁ 7
DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

51 Martin MASCHKE / Nikola PAVLÍČKOVÁ 8 - 9
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

84 Mikuláš SVĚNTÝ / Anna SKALKOVÁ 8 - 9
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

44 Matěj KUDLÁČ / Karolína PISULOVÁ 10
Taneční klub Antonio

47 Vilém KUNTOŠ / Jana KLÁPOVÁ 11
MZ Dance Team

53 Lukáš MICHÁLEK / Laura KOPECKÁ 12
COOL DANCE

55 Dominik MYLEK / Klára ŠIMÍKOVÁ 13
TK TREND OSTRAVA

23 Filip HORÁK / Zuzana HRUBÁ 14
MZ Dance Team

96 Dominik VEVERKA / Julie KASÁLKOVÁ 15
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

40 Petr KOLÁŘÍK / Sára KUNČÁKOVÁ 16
Infinity Dance Team

68 Jan PLACHÝ / Alexandra PALIČKOVÁ 17
MZ Dance Team

66 Josef PETŘÍK / Kateřina MALÍKOVÁ 18
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

27 Štěpán HRUŠKA / Bára ŠPIČÁKOVÁ 19
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC
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No. Couple: Place

58 Martin NOVÁK / Natálie VALIŠOVÁ 20
DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

35 Filip KAPITÁN / Šarlota RUDY 21
iDance Studio, z.s.

37 Dušan KOČAŘ / Barbora NĚMCOVÁ 22 - 23
iDance Studio, z.s.

50 Vojtěch MAREK / Sára DOLEŽALOVÁ 22 - 23
TK SPARTA PRAHA

99 Adam VIŠNOVSKÝ / Lucie ČECHTICKÁ 24
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

88 Jakub Michal ŠOBA / Karolína Anna ŠOBOVÁ 25
STYL - DANCE TEPLICE

95 Maxim TSEPELEV / Adriana MINAŘÍKOVÁ 26
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

67 Tadeáš PIESCHE / Sabina VYKOUKALOVÁ 27 - 28
Altadance Sport

69 Adam POLÁŠEK / Barbora HORŇÁKOVÁ 27 - 28
iDance Studio, z.s.

80 Vojtěch SMOLUCHA / Anastasia ZHYDOVSKA 29
MZ Dance Team

79 Jakub SMOLUCHA / Vendula KÁBRTOVÁ 30
COOL DANCE

10 David BUREŠ / Barbora ŽOUŽELOVÁ 31 - 32
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

31 Matouš JAŠEK / Barbora SMETANOVÁ 31 - 32
TK SPARTA PRAHA

49 Artur MAIER / Julie PŘIBYLOVÁ 33
MZ Dance Team

4 Petr BEDNÁŘ / Nicol RABIHOVÁ 34 - 35
RM Dance

82 Jaromír STEJSKAL / Adéla HADROVSKÁ 34 - 35
Altadance Sport

91 Michal ŠUSTEK / Helena ČEČOTKOVÁ 36
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

13 Matěj DONÁT / Silvie DOBRUSKÁ 37 - 38
TAK DANCE KROK z.s.

39 Albert KOLÁK / Eliška FIALOVÁ 37 - 38
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC
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No. Couple: Place

45 Martin KUCHARSKY / Karolína VRÁNOVÁ 39
KST QUICK OLOMOUC

61 Lukáš NOVOTNÝ / Lucie PROKŮPKOVÁ 40
TJ Sokol Bedřichov TK Chrisstar Jihlava

5 Vítek BOLDIŠ / Kateřina PECHAČOVÁ 41 - 42
TK SPARTA PRAHA

29 Šimon JAKUBES / Anežka JŮZOVÁ 41 - 42
TK MAESTRO

81 Jan SPÁČIL / Barbora ABRAHÁMOVÁ 43
TŠ Novákovi Kutná Hora z.s.
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

4 5 10 13 14 15 23 25 27 29 31 35 37 39 40

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 1st round 10 2 13 7 55 48 47 55 38 2 13 37 41 7 40

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 2nd round 55 42 26 51 9 6 2 23

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 3rd round 50 24 35
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

4 5 10 13 14 15 23 25 27 29 31 35 37 39 40

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 10 26

No.

Place of 
till 

4

34
35

5

41
42

10

31
32

13

37
38

14

2

15

7

23

14

25

5

27

19

29

41
42

31

31
32

35

21

37

22
23

39

37
38

40

16
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 TL
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

42 44 45 46 47 49 50 51 53 55 58 60 61 66 67

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 1st round 50 46 4 52 50 12 28 53 53 47 43 49 3 34 20

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

--R--

-C--J

SCRPJ

SC--J

-C-PJ

SC-P-

-----

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

--R-J

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

-CRP-

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

SC-P-

SCRPJ

S----

-----

S----

SCR-J

S-R-J

SCR-J

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

--RP-

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

SC--J

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

---P-

SC-PJ

-----

--RPJ

S-RP-

-C-P-

SCRPJ

SC---

SCR-J

S--PJ

----J

-C-PJ

-C-PJ

-----

SCRPJ

-----

S---J

SCRPJ

---P-

SCRPJ

-----

SCRP-

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

S-RP-

SCRPJ

S-RPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

-----

SCR-J

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

Results of the 2nd round 45 31 48 30 2 47 29 27 8 42 10

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 3rd round 26 13 40 12 18 9 30
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

42 44 45 46 47 49 50 51 53 55 58 60 61 66 67

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 29 15 20

No.

Place of 
till 

42

6

44

10

45

39

46

3

47

11

49

33

50

22
23

51

8
9

53

12

55

13

58

20

60

4

61

40

66

18

67

27
28
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

68 69 79 80 81 82 84 88 91 93 95 96 99

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 1st round 47 20 18 19 0 10 52 26 9 55 24 49 32

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová
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Results of the 2nd round 15 31 55 25 1

Qual. for the 3rd round X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
C) Michal Drha
D) Marie Dvořáková
E) Lenka Gebertová
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Renáta Mrázová

-----

-----

-CR-J

--RPJ

-----

-----

-----

SCRPJ

SC-PJ

-CRP-

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

Results of the 3rd round 18 55
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Youth
 TL
 Latin

Page: 3/2 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  43
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

68 69 79 80 81 82 84 88 91 93 95 96 99

Qual. for the Final X

Results of the Final 5

No.

Place of 
till 

68

17

69

27
28

79

30

80

29

81

43

82

34
35

84

8
9

88

25

91

36

93

1

95

26

96

15

99

24
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Youth
 TL
 LatinMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B C D E F G H J L M

Samba
14
25

42
46

60
93

3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
6 5 2 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 6

5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 2
4 4 6 2 2 5 5 3 3 4 5

2 2 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 6 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2,0 2,00 5 11 - - -
5,0 5,00 1 2 6(21) - -

6,0 6,00 1 1 3 8 -
3,0 3,00 2 4 7 - -

4,0 4,00 2 4 6(18) - -
1,0 1,011 - - - - -

Cha Cha
14
25

42
46
60

93

2 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
6 3 1 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6

5 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 4
3 5 6 2 2 5 6 3 3 3 5
4 2 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 2

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2,0 4,00 6 - - - -
5,0 10,01 1 2 6 - -

6,0 12,00 0 0 2 6 -
3,0 6,00 2 6 - - -
4,0 8,00 2 5 8 - -

1,0 2,010 - - - - -

Rumba
14

25
42

46
60
93

3 4 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 3

6 3 2 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 6
2 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4

5 5 6 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 5
4 2 5 6 2 4 3 6 5 6 2
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2,0 6,00 5 8 - - -

5,0 15,00 1 3 6(20) - -
6,0 18,00 1 1 4 9 -

3,0 9,00 1 6 - - -
4,0 12,00 3 4 6(17) - -
1,0 3,011 - - - - -

Paso Doble
14
25

42
46

60
93

5 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
6 5 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 6

2 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5
3 2 6 2 2 4 6 3 3 5 4

4 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 6 6 2
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2,0 8,00 5 8 - - -
6,0 21,00 1 2 3 7 -

5,0 23,00 1 1 5 9 -
3,0 12,00 3 6 - - -

4,0 16,00 1 5 7 - -
1,0 4,011 - - - - -

Jive
14
25

42
46
60

93

4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
6 4 2 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 6

5 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 4
2 5 5 2 2 4 5 3 3 3 5
3 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2,0 10,00 6 - - - -
5,0 26,00 1 2 6 - -

6,0 29,00 0 0 2 6 -
3,0 15,00 3 6 - - -
4,0 20,00 1 4 7 - -

1,0 5,011 - - - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Youth
 TL
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Leos Siegel
  Leos Siegel

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

14 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

25 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 26.0
42 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 29.0
46 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

60 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0
93 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

14
25

42
46

60
93

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

14
25

42
46

60
93
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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